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Inclusive Governance Committee 
 
 

 

 
 
Are you passionate about creating a more 

inclusive world? 

 

Do you want to make a difference for 

people with intellectual disabilities? 

 

 
The Centre for Disability Studies (CDS) 

has a group called the Inclusive 

Governance Committee.  

 

 
  

The Inclusive Governance 
Committee is a group of people who 
work together to help CDS be more 
inclusive.  
 
 

 

 
Inclusive means that everyone 
should be included and feel welcome.  
 
For CDS that especially means 
people with intellectual disability.  
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We are looking for people to join the 
Inclusive Governance Committee. 

 
 
 

  
 
If you join the committee you will:  

• Give advice 

• Help CDS plan activities  

• Help make it more fair and 

inclusive for people with 

intellectual disability 

 

 

  
 
Who can join the committee? 

 

• People with intellectual disability 

• People who are passionate 

about inclusion 
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What skills are needed? 
 

• Understand disability or have a 
disability 

• Good communication  
• Can work in a team  

 

 

What will you need to do? 
 

• Join at least 4 meetings every 
year 

• Share your ideas 
• Help us improve our policies and 

decisions 
Talk about your experiences with 
intellectual disability 

 How to Apply 
 
Send us an email to: cds@cds.org.au.  
 
Share with us: 

1. Your name and contact details 
2. Your resume  
3. Why inclusion is important to you 
4. Why you want to join the 

committee  
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